Digital Semiconductor
Alpha 21064A Microprocessor
Product Brief
January  1996
Digital’s Alpha 21064A microprocessor is a member of the 21064 family of
microprocessors, which all implement Digital’s Alpha  architecture.   The Alpha
21064A microprocessor is a  0.5-µm, CMOS-based, superscalar, super-pipelined
processor using dual instruction issue and frequencies of either 200, 233, 275, or

Package 431-pin ceramic PGA with 0.10-in grid
spacing and advanced thermal technology
Ordering Information
To order this 21064 family
member...
Frequency Ask your distributor for...
21064A-200 200 MHz 21064-AB
21064A-233 233 MHz 21064-BB
21064A-275 275 MHz 21064-DB
  21064A-275-PC   275 MHz   21064-P1
  21064A-300   300 MHz   21064-EB